
Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 1 Western Horsemanship 11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
2 Ranch Riding 2 Ranch Riding 12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Hunt Seat Equitation 13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3
4 Reining 4 Reining 14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3
14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1003a Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 452
ST  1003b Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 452
ST  1003c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 453
ST  1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 439

1357 823 534 0

2 ST  1001a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 448
ST  1001b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 430
ST  1001c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 462

1340 829 511 0

3 ST  1002a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 435
ST  1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 430
ST  1002d Kassens, Annaliese FRE Fremont 428

1293 791 502 0

4 ST  1005a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 412
ST  1005b Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 426
ST  1005c Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 429
ST  1005d Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 424

1279 818 461 0

5 ST  1004a Carson, Kealy GOS Goshen 421
ST  1004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 428
ST  1004c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 420

1269 776 493 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 1 Western Horsemanship 7 Questions Jr & Int #1
2 Ranch Riding 2 Ranch Riding 8 Questions Jr & Int #2
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Hunt Seat Equitation 9 Questions Jr only #3
4 Reining 4 Reining 10 Questions Jr only #4
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings 11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares 12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
9 Questions Jr only #3
10 Questions Jr only #4
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3001a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 444
JT  3001b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 421
JT  3001c Norstegaard, Adeline CBL Campbell 453
JT  3001d Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 412

1318 820 498 0

2 JT  3005a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 423
JT  3005b Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 431
JT  3005c Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 414
JT  3005d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 415

1269 782 487 0

3 JT  3002a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 438
JT  3002b Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 417
JT  3002c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 404
JT  3002d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 362

1259 774 485 0

4 JT  3003a Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 395
JT  3003b Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 422
JT  3003c Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 400

1217 749 468 0

5 JT  3006a Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 384
JT  3006b Wakkuri, Tayen PLT Platte 426
JT  3006c Unrein, Peyton PLT Platte 399

1209 734 475 0

6 JT  3007a Skager, Maria PLT Platte 382
JT  3007b Fox, Andrea PLT Platte 388
JT  3007c Morris, Emily PLT Platte 389

1159 696 463 0

7 JT  3004a Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 403
JT  3004b Kremers, Royal NIO Niobrara 375
JT  3004c Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 365

1143 691 452 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 1 Western Horsemanship 11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
2 Ranch Riding 2 Ranch Riding 12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Hunt Seat Equitation 13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3
4 Reining 4 Reining 14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3
14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 462462 281 181 0
2      1003c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 453453 273 180 0
3      1003b Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 452452 276 176 0
4      1003a Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 452452 274 178 0
5      1001a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 448448 279 169 0
6      1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 439439 269 170 0
7      4003d Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 437437 273 164 0
8      4001d Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 437437 252 185 0
9      1002a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 435435 267 168 0

10      1001b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 430430 269 161 0
11      1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 430430 248 182 0
12      1005c Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 429429 276 153 0
13      1002d Kassens, Annaliese FRE Fremont 428428 276 152 0
14      1004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 428428 257 171 0
15      1005b Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 426426 271 155 0
16      1005d Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 424424 271 153 0
17      1004a Carson, Kealy GOS Goshen 421421 253 168 0
18      1004c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 420420 266 154 0
19      4002d Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 414414 263 151 0
20      1005a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 412412 247 165 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #11 Western Horsemanship
2 Ranch Riding 12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #22 Ranch Riding
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #33 Hunt Seat Equitation
4 Reining 14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #44 Reining
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares

11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3
14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 281281 181 462 0
2      1001a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 279279 169 448 0
3      1003b Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 276276 176 452 0
4      1005c Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 276276 153 429 0
5      1002d Kassens, Annaliese FRE Fremont 276276 152 428 0
6      1003a Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 274274 178 452 0
7      1003c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 273273 180 453 0
8      4003d Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 273273 164 437 0
9      1005b Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 271271 155 426 0

10      1005d Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 271271 153 424 0
11      1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 269269 170 439 0
12      1001b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 269269 161 430 0
13      1002a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 267267 168 435 0
14      1004c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 266266 154 420 0
15      4002d Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 263263 151 414 0
16      1004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 257257 171 428 0
17      1004a Carson, Kealy GOS Goshen 253253 168 421 0
18      4001d Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 252252 185 437 0
19      1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 248248 182 430 0
20      1005a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 247247 165 412 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1 1 Western Horsemanship
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2 2 Ranch Riding
13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3 3 Hunt Seat Equitation
14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4 4 Reining

5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
13 Western Horsemanship Reasons Sr only #3
14 Hunt Seat Reasons Sr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      4001d Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 185185 0 437 0
2      1002c Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 182182 0 430 0
3      1001c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 181181 0 462 0
4      1003c Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 180180 0 453 0
5      1003a Carson, Kylie GOS Goshen 178178 0 452 0
6      1003b Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 176176 0 452 0
7      1004b Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 171171 0 428 0
8      1003d Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 170170 0 439 0
9      1001a Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 169169 0 448 0

10      1002a Barrett, Jade FRE Fremont 168168 0 435 0
11      1004a Carson, Kealy GOS Goshen 168168 0 421 0
12      1005a Hollmann, Daniel LAR Laramie 165165 0 412 0
13      4003d Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 164164 0 437 0
14      1001b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 161161 0 430 0
15      1005b Gieser, Christina LAR Laramie 155155 0 426 0
16      1004c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 154154 0 420 0
17      1005c Gieser, Stephen LAR Laramie 153153 0 429 0
18      1005d Gieser, Justin LAR Laramie 153153 0 424 0
19      1002d Kassens, Annaliese FRE Fremont 152152 0 428 0
20      4002d Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 151151 0 414 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 1 Western Horsemanship 7 Questions Jr & Int #1
2 Ranch Riding 2 Ranch Riding 8 Questions Jr & Int #2
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Hunt Seat Equitation 11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
4 Reining 4 Reining 12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5002b Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 458458 284 174 0
2      3001c Norstegaard, Adeline CBL Campbell 453453 277 176 0
3      3001a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 444444 281 163 0
4      3002a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 438438 267 171 0
5      3005b Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 431431 266 165 0
6      3005a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 423423 259 164 0
7      3001b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 421421 262 159 0
8      3002b Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 417417 260 157 0
9      5003c Bergstreser, Lauren JOH Johnson 416416 261 155 0

10      3001d Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 412412 254 158 0
11      3002c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 404404 247 157 0
12      3004a Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 403403 246 157 0
13      3003c Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 400400 248 152 0
14      3003a Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 395395 246 149 0
15      3007a Skager, Maria PLT Platte 382382 229 153 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 7 Questions Jr & Int #1 1 Western Horsemanship
2 Ranch Riding 8 Questions Jr & Int #2 2 Ranch Riding
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #13 Hunt Seat Equitation
4 Reining 12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #24 Reining
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares

7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      5002b Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 284284 174 458 0
2      3001a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 281281 163 444 0
3      3001c Norstegaard, Adeline CBL Campbell 277277 176 453 0
4      3002a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 267267 171 438 0
5      3005b Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 266266 165 431 0
6      3001b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 262262 159 421 0
7      5003c Bergstreser, Lauren JOH Johnson 261261 155 416 0
8      3002b Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 260260 157 417 0
9      3005a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 259259 164 423 0

10      3001d Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 254254 158 412 0
11      3003c Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 248248 152 400 0
12      3002c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 247247 157 404 0
13      3004a Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 246246 157 403 0
14      3003a Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 246246 149 395 0
15      3007a Skager, Maria PLT Platte 229229 153 382 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] IA Award 008  High Intermediate Questions Re  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Questions Jr & Int #1 1 Western Horsemanship
8 Questions Jr & Int #2 2 Ranch Riding
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1 3 Hunt Seat Equitation
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2 4 Reining

5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares
7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
11 Ranch Riding Reasons Sr & Int #1
12 Halter Mares Reasons Sr & Int #2

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001c Norstegaard, Adeline CBL Campbell 176176 0 453 0
2      5002b Malcolm, Taylor FRE Fremont 174174 0 458 0
3      3002a Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 171171 0 438 0
4      3005b Rasnake, Kaylee PLT Platte 165165 0 431 0
5      3005a Christiansen, Rebecca PLT Platte 164164 0 423 0
6      3001a Bruse, Sophie CBL Campbell 163163 0 444 0
7      3001b Jorgensen, Maya CBL Campbell 159159 0 421 0
8      3001d Snyder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 158158 0 412 0
9      3002b Porter, Kailey GOS Goshen 157157 0 417 0

10      3002c Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 157157 0 404 0
11      3004a Taylor, Callie NIO Niobrara 157157 0 403 0
12      5003c Bergstreser, Lauren JOH Johnson 155155 0 416 0
13      3007a Skager, Maria PLT Platte 153153 0 382 0
14      3003c Rosner, Callie LAR Laramie 152152 0 400 0
15      3003a Gieser, Tyler LAR Laramie 149149 0 395 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 009  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 1 Western Horsemanship 7 Questions Jr & Int #1
2 Ranch Riding 2 Ranch Riding 8 Questions Jr & Int #2
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 3 Hunt Seat Equitation 9 Questions Jr only #3
4 Reining 4 Reining 10 Questions Jr only #4
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares
7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
9 Questions Jr only #3
10 Questions Jr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3006b Wakkuri, Tayen PLT Platte 426426 270 156 0
2      3003b Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 422422 255 167 0
3      3005d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 415415 257 158 0
4      6001d Binder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 414414 260 154 0
5      3005c Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 414414 257 157 0
6      3006c Unrein, Peyton PLT Platte 399399 240 159 0
7      6002d Frederick, Anna GOS Goshen 397397 241 156 0
8      3007c Morris, Emily PLT Platte 389389 240 149 0
9      3007b Fox, Andrea PLT Platte 388388 227 161 0

10      3006a Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 384384 224 160 0
11      3004b Kremers, Royal NIO Niobrara 375375 223 152 0
12      3004c Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 365365 222 143 0
13      3002d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 362362 212 150 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Western Horsemanship 7 Questions Jr & Int #1 1 Western Horsemanship
2 Ranch Riding 8 Questions Jr & Int #2 2 Ranch Riding
3 Hunt Seat Equitation 9 Questions Jr only #3 3 Hunt Seat Equitation
4 Reining 10 Questions Jr only #4 4 Reining
5 Halter Geldings 5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares 6 Halter Mares

7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
9 Questions Jr only #3
10 Questions Jr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3006b Wakkuri, Tayen PLT Platte 270270 156 426 0
2      6001d Binder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 260260 154 414 0
3      3005d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 257257 158 415 0
4      3005c Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 257257 157 414 0
5      3003b Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 255255 167 422 0
6      6002d Frederick, Anna GOS Goshen 241241 156 397 0
7      3006c Unrein, Peyton PLT Platte 240240 159 399 0
8      3007c Morris, Emily PLT Platte 240240 149 389 0
9      3007b Fox, Andrea PLT Platte 227227 161 388 0

10      3006a Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 224224 160 384 0
11      3004b Kremers, Royal NIO Niobrara 223223 152 375 0
12      3004c Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 222222 143 365 0
13      3002d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 212212 150 362 0



Contest HJ061819 [2019 State 4-H Horse Judging] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 Questions Jr & Int #1 1 Western Horsemanship
8 Questions Jr & Int #2 2 Ranch Riding
9 Questions Jr only #3 3 Hunt Seat Equitation
10 Questions Jr only #4 4 Reining

5 Halter Geldings
6 Halter Mares
7 Questions Jr & Int #1
8 Questions Jr & Int #2
9 Questions Jr only #3
10 Questions Jr only #4

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003b Haws, Cashlynn LAR Laramie 167167 0 422 0
2      3007b Fox, Andrea PLT Platte 161161 0 388 0
3      3006a Pedersen, Mathilda PLT Platte 160160 0 384 0
4      3006c Unrein, Peyton PLT Platte 159159 0 399 0
5      3005d Pedersen, Dyllan PLT Platte 158158 0 415 0
6      3005c Hogan, Lilliana PLT Platte 157157 0 414 0
7      3006b Wakkuri, Tayen PLT Platte 156156 0 426 0
8      6002d Frederick, Anna GOS Goshen 156156 0 397 0
9      6001d Binder, Kaitlyn CBL Campbell 154154 0 414 0

10      3004b Kremers, Royal NIO Niobrara 152152 0 375 0
11      3002d Wilkins, Addisyn GOS Goshen 150150 0 362 0
12      3007c Morris, Emily PLT Platte 149149 0 389 0
13      3004c Strauch, Wyatt NIO Niobrara 143143 0 365 0


